SEASON PASS FEES	
Kittery & Kittery Point Resident	\$20.00
Kittery & Kittery Point Senior Resident	\$5.00
Kittery & Kittery Point Resident Duplicate/Triplicate	\$5.00
Non-Resident	\$75.00
Non-Resident Duplicate	\$15.00
DAY USE FEES	
Vehicle with occupants (automobiles, mopeds & motorcycles)	\$20.00
Adult Walk-in/Bike-in	\$5.00
Child Walk-in/Bike-in	\$1.00
School/Summer Camp Bus (does not include accompanying vehicles)	\$75.00
Tour Bus	\$100.00
Recreational Vehicle (RV)	\$50.00
Day use fees include all occupants within the vehicle	
PAVILION RENTALS	
Small Pavilion (1-35 people)	\$100.00
Large Pavilion (1-50 people)	\$200.00
Large Pavilion (51 -100 people)	\$300.00
Pavilion reservation fees do not include entrance fees	

*Fees do not include credit/debit card transaction fees